
PRODUCT FEATURES

www.dreamGEAR.com | www.iSound.com
20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501

tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

INCLUDES
REMOTE CONTROL

ITEM No. - ISOUND-6340
UPC - 8 45620 06340 6
COLOR - Black

• NFC enabled for easy Bluetooth® connection
• Take phone calls conveniently with built-in microphone
• Dual alarm clock with snooze and weekend settings  
• 1A USB port on back for fast charging
• Clear reception FM radio with 20 memory presets
• Stream music via Bluetooth® or AUX input
• Includes remote control

QUANTITY

SHIPPING INFORMATION

MASTER

INNER

SINGLE

WIDTH (in.) HEIGHT (in.) DEPTH (in.) CUBE (ft3) WEIGHT (lbs.) UPC NUMBER
8 45620 06340 6

Designed & Engineered in the USA. Manufactured in China.
Conçu et Développé aux Etats-Unis. Fabriqué en Chine

dreamGEAR, i.Sound and the dreamGEAR and i.Sound logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. © 2014 dreamGEAR, LLC. 

PACKAGING:......COMPLETE FRENCH: YES.....SPANISH: YES
USER GUIDE:......COMPLETE FRENCH: YES.....SPANISH: YES Smartphone not included 

8 45620 06340 6

8 45620 06340 6

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Output Power: 3W x 2
Power Supply: 5V, 3A
Drivers: Two 2-inch drivers
Bluetooth® Version: 2.1 + EDR
Bluetooth® Transmission Range: Up to 33 feet

TAP TO PAIR
BLUETOOTH®

CHARGE USB 
POWERED DEVICES

MICROPHONE
BUILT-IN FOR SPEAKERPHONE CALLS

12/24 HR 
CLOCK SETTINGS

HIGH OUTPUT AMPLIFIER
FOR ULTRA PERFORMANCE

AUX OUT
USE AS BLUETOOTH® RECEIVER

8

4

1

13.50

13

12.25

17

8

7.25

15.25

14.75

3.50

20.70

9.55

2.15

2.03

0.89

0.18


