dream4377

i.Sound: The New Sound

www.dreamGEAR.com | www.iSound.com 20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501 tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

Dream**Time PRO**

ITEM No. - ISOUND-6340 UPC - 8 45620 06340 6 COLOR - Black

PRODUCT FEATURES

- NFC enabled for easy Bluetooth® connection
- Take phone calls conveniently with built-in microphone
- Dual alarm clock with snooze and weekend settings
- 1A USB port on back for fast charging
- Clear reception FM radio with 20 memory presets
- Stream music via Bluetooth® or AUX input
- Includes remote control

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Output Power: 3W x 2 Power Supply: 5V, 3A Drivers: Two 2-inch drivers Bluetooth® Version: 2.1 + EDR

Bluetooth® Transmission Range: Up to 33 feet



INCLUDES
REMOTE CONTROL



MICROPHONE

CLOCK SETTINGS

BUILT-IN FOR SPEAKERPHONE CALLS



Sound

Dreamline PRO

Dreamline PRO

Dreamline PRO

Dreamline PRO

Dreamline PRO

Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Dreamline PRO
Drea

. **AUX OUT**USE AS BLUETOOTH® RECEIVER

1A USB CHARGING

CHARGE USB
POWERED DEVICES

PACKAGING:.....COMPLETE FRENCH: YES.....SPANISH: YES USER GUIDE:.....COMPLETE FRENCH: YES.....SPANISH: YES

Smartphone not included

SHIPPING INFORMATION							
	QUANTITY	WIDTH (in.)	HEIGHT (in.)	DEPTH (in.)	CUBE (ft3)	WEIGHT (lbs.)	UPC NUMBER
MASTER	8	13.50	17	15.25	2.03	20.70	8 45620 06340 6
INNER	4	13	8	14.75	0.89	9.55	8 45620 06340 6
SINGLE	1	12.25	7.25	3.50	0.18	2.15	8 45620 06340 6